
COMPOSITION: Dried Anchovies Vacuum Dried 35%, potatoes, whole egg meal, chicken oil, beet pulp, potato protein concentrate, linseed, protein 
hydrolyzed of chicken liver, salmon oil, vegetables and fruits mix (green peas, chestnuts, ginseng, pineapple stem, apple), Coline Chloride, Monosodium 
phosphate Anhydrous, Fructooligosaccharides F.O.S., yeasts hydrolyzed (M.O.S.), Yucca Schidigera, Spirulina, supplement of vitamins and minerals, 
Chondroitin, Glucosamine, MSM.
ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Crude Protein 30% - Crude Oils & Fats 20% - Crude Fibres 2.20%, Crude Ash 6,30%, Calcium 1,00%, Phosphorus 
0,80%, Omega 6 essential fatty acids 5,00% - Omega 3 essential fatty acids 1,20%.
NUTRITIONAL ADDITIVES/KG: Vitamin A (as retinyl acetate) 26.000 I.U., Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol) 1.700 I.U., Vitamin E (all-rac-alpha-tocopheryl 
acetate) 520 mg, Vitamin B1 (Thiamine Nitrate) 12 mg, Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin) 15 mg, Vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hydrochloride) 7,70 mg, Vitamin B12 140 mg, 
Vitamina H (Biotin) 19 mg, Vitamin PP (Niacin) 75 mg, Vitamin C 180 mg, Pantothenic Acid 20 mg, Folic Acid 2,45 mg, Coline Chloride 3.600 mg, Inositol 
3,50 mg, Manganous Sulphate Monohydrate 103 mg (Manganese 35 mg), Zinc Oxyde 215 mg (Zinc 155 mg), Cupric Sulphate Pentahydrate 53 mg 
(Copper 13 mg), Ferrous Sulphate Monohydrate 370 mg (Iron 110 mg), Sodium Selenite 0,50 mg (Selenium 0,22 mg), Calcium iodate anhydrous 2,80 mg 
(Iodium 1,75 mg). AMINO ACIDS/KG: L-Carnitine 50%: 140 mg, DL-Methionine technically pure 11 gr. TECHNOLOGICAL ADDITIVES/KG: MSM 
(Methilsulphonilmethane) 400 mg, Glucosamine 400 mg, Chondroitin sulphate 260 mg. ANTIOXIDANTS: Rosemary extract. METABOLISABLE 
ENERGY: 4.400 Kcal/kg.

Senza cereali
Grain free

Monge Superpremium Quality line Grain Free products have been formulated without cereals in the same way a dog’s 
natural diet would be free of these elements. The recipes have a high protein content and contain  quality meat and fish 
with the addition of fruit and vegetables rich in the fibre, vitamins and minerals needed for the dog’s wellbeing and 
health. 

Produced by: MONGE & C. S.P.A. - via Savigliano, 31 - 12030 Monasterolo di Savigliano (CN)
Italy. Tel. +39 0172.747.111 - fax +39 0172 747.199/747.198
www.monge.it - info@monge.it - N° Riconoscimento stabilimento/Factory authorization
     IT000184 CN - ABP46PETPR3PETPP3

USE INSTRUCTIONS: It can be used as is or moistened with warm water. Amounts may vary depending on the special 
needs of some dogs.
KEEP IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. Best before end / lot Nr / net weight: see print on the package

Razione giornaliera consigliata (grammi al giorno) - Recommended feeding table (grams per day)
12

175

195
210

14

200

220
240

16

220

240
265

18

235

260
290

20

255

285
315

22

275

300
335

24

290

320
355

25

300

330
365

30

340

380
420

40

420

460
510

50

500

540
600

60

570

630
690

70

640

700
770

80

700

775
860

fabbisogno per:/requirements for:
cani in appartamento/dog living in apartments

cani in giardino/dog living in gardens

cani sportivi - climi freddi/sporting dogs - cold climates

peso del cane adulto (in kg)/Adult dog weight (in kg)

Acciughe:
Altissima

digeribilità
Anchovies:

Highly
digestible

Ricco di
Vitamine

A B
C D E
A B

C D E
Rich in

vitamins

Condroitina
e Glucosamina:

articolazioni sane
Chondroitin

and Glucosamine:
healthy joints

Omega 3/6:
Pelo sano e lucente

Omega - 3/6:
healthy and
shiny coat

Non testato
su animali

Cruelty free

With Anchovies, Potatoes and Peas

MADE IN ITALY

Pack size: 2,5/12kg


