



MONGE®

Natural Superpremium



Pack size: 2,5/12kg

Grain Free

With Anchovies, Potatoes and Peas

Alimento completo per cani - Complete dog food



Monge Superpremium Quality line Grain Free products have been formulated without cereals in the same way a dog's natural diet would be free of these elements. The recipes have a high protein content and contain quality meat and fish with the addition of fruit and vegetables rich in the fibre, vitamins and minerals needed for the dog's wellbeing and health.

COMPOSITION: Dried Anchovies Vacuum Dried 35%, potatoes, whole egg meal, chicken oil, beet pulp, potato protein concentrate, linseed, protein hydrolyzed of chicken liver, salmon oil, vegetables and fruits mix (green peas, chestnuts, ginseng, pineapple stem, apple), Coline Chloride, Monosodium phosphate Anhydrous, Fructooligosaccharides F.O.S., yeasts hydrolyzed (M.O.S.), Yucca Schidigera, Spirulina, supplement of vitamins and minerals, Chondroitin, Glucosamine, MSM.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Crude Protein 30% - Crude Oils & Fats 20% - Crude Fibres 2.20%, Crude Ash 6,30%, Calcium 1,00%, Phosphorus 0,80%, Omega 6 essential fatty acids 5,00% - Omega 3 essential fatty acids 1,20%.

NUTRITIONAL ADDITIVES/KG: Vitamin A (as retinyl acetate) 26.000 I.U., Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol) 1.700 I.U., Vitamin E (all-rac-alpha-tocopheryl acetate) 520 mg, Vitamin B1 (Thiamine Nitrate) 12 mg, Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin) 15 mg, Vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hydrochloride) 7,70 mg, Vitamin B12 140 mg, Vitamina H (Biotin) 19 mg, Vitamin PP (Niacin) 75 mg, Vitamin C 180 mg, Pantothenic Acid 20 mg, Folic Acid 2,45 mg, Coline Chloride 3.600 mg, Inositol 3,50 mg, Manganous Sulphate Monohydrate 103 mg (Manganese 35 mg), Zinc Oxyde 215 mg (Zinc 155 mg), Cupric Sulphate Pentahydrate 53 mg (Copper 13 mg), Ferrous Sulphate Monohydrate 370 mg (Iron 110 mg), Sodium Selenite 0,50 mg (Selenium 0,22 mg), Calcium iodate anhydrous 2,80 mg (Iodium 1,75 mg). **AMINO ACIDS/KG:** L-Carnitine 50%: 140 mg, DL-Methionine technically pure 11 gr. **TECHNOLOGICAL ADDITIVES/KG:** MSM (Methilsulphonilmethane) 400 mg, Glucosamine 400 mg, Chondroitin sulphate 260 mg. **ANTIOXIDANTS:** Rosemary extract. **METABOLISABLE ENERGY:** 4.400 Kcal/kg.

Razione giornaliera consigliata (grammi al giorno) - Recommended feeding table (grams per day)

peso del cane adulto (in kg)/Adult dog weight (in kg)	12	14	16	18	20	22	24	25	30	40	50	60	70	80
fabbisogno per:/requirements for:														
cani in appartamento/dog living in apartments	175	200	220	235	255	275	290	300	340	420	500	570	640	700
cani in giardino/dog living in gardens	195	220	240	260	285	300	320	330	380	460	540	630	700	775
cani sportivi - climi freddi/sporting dogs - cold climates	210	240	265	290	315	335	355	365	420	510	600	690	770	860

USE INSTRUCTIONS: It can be used as is or moistened with warm water. Amounts may vary depending on the special needs of some dogs.

KEEP IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. Best before end / lot Nr / net weight: see print on the package

Produced by: **MONGE & C. S.P.A.** - via Savigliano, 31 - 12030 Monasterolo di Savigliano (CN)

Italy. Tel. +39 0172.747.111 - fax +39 0172 747.199/747.198

www.monge.it - info@monge.it - N° Riconoscimento stabilimento/Factory authorization

IT000184 CN - ABP46PETPR3PETPP3



CHIAMARE: LUN-VEN 14.30 - 16 CALL: MON-FRI 2.30 - 4.00 P.M.